
School of Social Sciences 

UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 

Annexure-A- 

Engagement of Contractual Lecturer in the subject of Political Science, Session - 2024 
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1.  
68739 

MUHAMMAD MUTAHHAR 

AMIN 
13 23 07 30 - 10   

2.  
67723  TABASUM RASOOL  13 20 05 30 10 04   

3.  
70134  IKHLAQ AHMED 13 23 05 07 -    

4.  
68698 DR. SAKEENA HASSAN 13 23 05 30 10 10   

5.  
68556 SHOWKAT AHMAD SHEIKH 10 23 05 30 10 10   

6.  
67814 AEJAZ AHMAD WANI 13 23 07 30 02 10 02  

7.  
70766 BILQEESA 15 25 05 - - -   

8.  
 67813 POONAM RANI 13 23 05 07 - -   

9.  
71212 MUKHTAR AHMAD BHAT 13 23 07 30 - 10   

10.  
70500 TAHIR RASHID BHAT 10 23 05 30 - 02   

11.  
68370 SHAHNAWAZ QADRI 10 23 - 30 10 10   

12.  
70476 SYED EESAR MEHDI 05 23 - 30 - 10   

13.  
69834 DR.FOZIA JAN 13 23 - 30 04 04   

14.  
70796 SOUBIYA SHABNAM 15 23 05 - - -   

15.  
71299 SIMRANJEET KAUR 13 23 07 - - -   

16.  
 67403 MUDASIR AHMAD QAZI 13 23 05 30 09 10   

17.  
69751 FAROOQ AHMAD WAZA 05 23 03 30 06 10   

18.  
70985 DURDANAH MASOODI 13 25 07 - - -   

19.  
71814 MUDASIR RASHID SOFI 05 23 05 - - -   

20.  
71928 AFROZA BANO 10 23 07 - - -   

21.  
67457 Dr. RAFIQ AHMAD 05 23 - 30 - 04   

22.  
71750 Dr. WAHEED MANSOOR 10 23 07 30 10 08   

23.  
 70268 SADIA HUSSAIN 13 25 - 30 1.5 06 03  

24.  
70884 REHANA MANZOOR Not eligible-P.G. not in relevant subject NE 

25.  
71200 FEROZ HUSSAIN ZARGER 13 23 07 30 - -   



26.  
70885 FAZAL HUSSAIN 10 23 - 30 - 04   

27.  
69590 ABIDULLAH 10 23 05 30 2.5 02   

28.  
72015 RABIA BANO 13 25 03 - - -   

29.  
72100 SAIMAH BASHIR 13 23 03 30 05 10   

30.  
70648 ABDUL MOHSIN 13 23 05 30 - 08   

31.  
72287 ZAHOOR AHMAD MIR 13 23 05 - - 06   

32.  
68472  ADIL QAYOOM MALLAH 13 23 05 30 - 08   

33.  
72218 MOHD LATEEF MIR 05 23 05 30 03.5 08   

34.  
71100 AFREEN BANO Not eligible-P.G. not in relevant subject NE 

 

 

 

 

 

Sd/ 

Head of the Department 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

School of Social Sciences 

UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 

ANNEXURE-B- 

Engagement of Contractual Lecturer in the subject of Political Science, Session - 2024 

S. No. Form No. Name of Candidate  
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1.  
68739 

MUHAMMAD MUTAHHAR 

AMIN 
73 - 10 

 
83 58.1 

2.  
67723  TABASUM RASOOL  68 10 04  82 57.4 

3.  
70134  IKHLAQ AHMED 48 - -  48 33.6 

4.  
68698 DR. SAKEENA HASSAN 71 10 10  91 63.7 

5.  
68556 SHOWKAT AHMAD SHEIKH 68 10 10  88 61.6 

6.  
67814 AEJAZ AHMAD WANI 73 02 10 02 87 60.9 

7.  
70766 BILQEESA 45 - -  45 31.5 

8.  
 67813 POONAM RANI 48 - -  48 33.6 

9.  
71212 MUKHTAR AHMAD BHAT 73  10  83 58.1 

10.  
70500 TAHIR RASHID BHAT 68 - 02  70 49 

11.  
68370 SHAHNAWAZ QADRI 63 10 10  83 58.1 

12.  
70476 SYED EESAR MEHDI 58 - 10  68 47.6 

13.  
69834 DR.FOZIA JAN 66 04 04  74 51.8 

14.  
70796 SOUBIYA SHABNAM 43 - -  43 30.1 

15.  
71299 SIMRANJEET KAUR 43 - -  43 30.1 

16.  
 67403 MUDASIR AHMAD QAZI 71 09 10  90 63 

17.  
69751 FAROOQ AHMAD WAZA 61 06 10  77 53.9 

18.  
70985 DURDANAH MASOODI 45 - -  45 31.5 

19.  
71814 MUDASIR RASHID SOFI 33 - -  33 23.1 

20.  
71928 AFROZA BANO 40 - -  40 28 

21.  
67457 Dr. RAFIQ AHMAD 58  04  62 43.4 

22.  
71750 Dr. WAHEED MANSOOR 70 10 08  88 61.6 

23.  
 70268 SADIA HUSSAIN 68 1.5 06 03 78.5 54.95 



24.  
70884 REHANA MANZOOR PG not in relevant subject 

25.  
71200 FEROZ HUSSAIN ZARGER 73 - -  73 51.1 

26.  
70885 FAZAL HUSSAIN 63 - 04  67 46.9 

27.  
69590 ABIDULLAH 68 2.5 02  72.5 50.75 

28.  
72015 RABIA BANO 41 -- -  41 28.7 

29.  
72100 SAIMAH BASHIR 69 05 10  84 58.8 

30.  
70648 ABDUL MOHSIN 71 - 08  79 55.3 

31.  
72287 ZAHOOR AHMAD MIR 41 - 06  47 32.9 

32.  
68472  ADIL QAYOOM MALLAH 71 - 08  79 55.3 

33.  
72218 MOHD LATEEF MIR 63 3.5 08  74.5 52.15 

34.  
71100 AFREEN BANO PG not in relevant subject 

 

 

 

Sd/ 

Head of the Department 
 

 


